
Carnation Summer Fun Series
2024

1



City Events + 
Community Events

= FUN!
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Goals:
-Enrich the Community
-Activate Tolt Commons
-Economic Development
-Complementary Events
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Promotion 4
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Schedule of Events
MAY-JUNE, 2024

ADD EVENTS FROM MILLERS, CARNATION CAFÉ, POURHOUSE PETE’S, 
BIG BLOCK, SENIOR CENTER & OTHER

 Saturday, May 11  Carnation Farms Spring Market
 Friday, May 24   Portugal the Man Concert
 Saturday, June 1  Flying Wheels Bike Ride
 Thursday, June 6  Daryl Hall & Elvis Costello Concert
 Sunday, June 9   Pride Picnic
 Saturday, June 15  Parliament Funkadelic Concert
 Friday, June 21   Fierce Drag Show
 Saturday, June 22  Carnation Block Party
 Saturday, June 22  Snoqualie Valley Half Marathon & 10K
 Tuesday, June 25  Totally Tubular Concert
 Wednesday, June 26 Concert – to be released
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Schedule of Events
JULY-AUGUST, 2024

 Thursday, July 4th  Carnation 4th of July
 Fri-Sun, July 12-14  Brodie Nation Music Festival
 Wednesday, July 17  Concert – to be released
 Saturday, July 20  Movie Night
 Sat-Sun, July 20-21  Tractor Show
 Fri-Sun, July 26-28  Timber Music Festival
 Sunday, July 28   String Cheese Incident Band
 Tuesday, Aug 6   National Night Out
 Saturday, Aug 10  Fred Hutch Obliteride (bike ride)
 Fri-Sun, Aug 9-11   Thing Festival
 Friday, Aug 16   Splash Tower Fun Event
 Saturday, Aug 17  Movie Night
 Wednesday, Aug 21  Mt Joy Concert
 Friday, Aug 23   Blondie Concert
 Saturday, Aug 31  Movie Night

 Saturday, Sept 28  Be Dam Ready
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Funding
 Through a Port of Seattle grant, 

the City will create several 
summer events to complement 
the concerts, festivals and 
other local events held in the 
summer.

All local summer events will be 
promoted.
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